
Price ListPulse Party and Event Hire
GST 111-427-046

PO Box 72-773

Papakura

Auckland  2244

Phone:  (09) 298 7931    Fax:  (09) 2998107

price list new may 2014

$0.51

$0.50

$0.35

$0.46

$0.46

$0.46

$0.46

$0.61

$0.46

$0.46

$2.51

$0.95White Sq Plates

Arc Sugar Bowl + Lid

Arc Soup/Dessert Plate

Arc Side Plate

Arc Show Dinner Plate

Arc Rice Bowl

Arc Luncheon/Dinner Plate

Arc Dessert Bowl

Arc Cup & Saucer

Arc Coupes Small Bowl

Arc Coffee White Mug

Arc Coffee Black Mug

Day ARC CROKERY

$57.50

$9.78

$51.75

$28.75

$30.00

$25.00

$20.70

$75.00

$30.02

$30.00

$69.00

$230.00

$60.00

$35.02

$32.51

$23.00

$11.50

$57.50

$25.51

$34.50Overhead Projector

Mirror Ball + Motor & Spot Lights Med

Mirror Ball + Motor & Spot Lights Large

Microphone Stand

Loud Hailer

Led Par 64 Lights

Lecturn

LAVA LIGHT AND CONTORL

Juke Box

Fog-Smoke Machine

Fog Fluid 1tr Refill

Flood Lights Double Tripod

Flasher Light Double Box

Fairy Bud Lights Led 7mtrs

Electric Balloon Inflator

Coloured Lights 9mtr

Clear Lights 9mtrs

Bubble Machine Includes Fluid

Bubble Fluid

300W Speakers

Day AUDIO/VISUAL
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$22.00

$8.05

$34.50

$51.75

$8.00

$57.50

$25.01Wooden Lecturn

Strobe Light

Spot Lights 150w

SMALL AMP

SLIDE PROJECTOR

RCD TRANSFORMERS

Projector Screen

Day

$2.30

$8.50

$7.00

$4.03

$10.51

$10.00

$2.01

$14.00

$25.01

$5.18

$28.51

$10.50

$2.51

$3.11Wine Opener

Spirit Measure

Spirit Dispencer Stands

Spirit Dispencer 4 Measure

Regulator - Filler  for Helium Bottle

Punch Bowl & Ladle 20ltr

Punch Bowl & Ladle 10ltr

Plastic Beer Jug

Plastic Barrel

Ice Bucket With Lid

Glass Clear

Cocktail Shaker

Champagne Ice Bucket S/S

Ashtrays Sq S/S

Day BAR

$36.00

$46.00

$65.01

$6.50

$7.02

$23.00

$25.00

$28.75

$15.01

$45.01

$35.60

$25.50

$20.00

$10.50Cooking Pot Small

Cooking Pot Med

Cooking Pot Large

Coffee Urn - Perc Small

Coffee Urn - Perc Large

Chafing Dish Round

Chafing Dish Oblong Electric

Chafing Dish Oblong

Chafing Dish Double

Chafing Dish - Double Inners

Cake Tins

4Pot Bain Marie

40 ltr  Hot Water Urn

20 ltr Hot Water Urn

Day CATERING
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$70.00

$70.00

$10.00

$55.00

$3.60

$5.00

$45.00

$55.00

$45.00

$5.00

$4.00

$20.00

$9.50Teapot - 24 Cup

Soup Urn- Coldern

Roasting Dish Small-Med

Roasting Dish Large

Pie Warmer Small

Pie Warmer Large

Heat Lamp

Ham Stand

Glass Salt & Pepper

Gas Hot Water Urn 40ltr

Drink Dispenser Plastic 20ltr

Double Deep Fryer 0402

Double Deep Fryer 0401

Day

$3.00

$2.91

$9.50

$0.00

$0.00

$10.01

$2.30

$2.30

$2.30

$1.50

$1.50

$6.00White Folding Chair

Plastic Kids Chairs With Arms

Plastic Kids Chairs

Kids Chairs Yellow

Kids Chairs Blue Large

Kids Chairs Blue

Forms-Bench Seat

Cushion White

Cushion Black

Chavari Chair

Black Folding Chairs

Barrel Chair

Day CHAIRS

$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

$0.45Provence Teaspoon

Provence Table Knife

Provence Table Fork

Provence Soup Spoon

Provence Entree-Dessert Knife - Butter Knife

Provence Entree-Dessert Fork

Provence Dessert Spoon

Cake/Cocktail Fork

Day CUTLERY
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$0.95

$0.70

$0.60

$3.00

$0.80

$0.91

$0.61

$0.70

$3.45

$3.00

$0.57

$0.90

$2.01

$0.51

$0.61

$0.51

$0.57

$0.70

$0.60

$0.95Wine Glass 455ml

Wine Glass 350ml

Wine Glass 270ml

Wine Glass 245ml

Shot Glass

Rock Glass

Port Cherry Glass

Plastic Beer Jugs

Martini Glass

Highball Glass

Glass Jug 2.2ltr

Glass Jug 1ltr

Flute Champagne Glass Long Stem

Flute Champagne Glass

Cocktail Glass

Champagne Saucer

Carafe 1ltr

Beer Maderia

Beer Handle Small

Beer Handle Large

Day GLASSWARE

$35.00

$200.00

$265.50Marquee Peg & Pole 6m x 9m

Marquee Peg & Pole 6m x 6m

5m - Clear wall 2.4m

Day MARQUEE

$8.05EXTENSION LEADS 10MTR

Day OTHER

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00BBQ 0320

BBQ 0123

BBQ 0114

BBQ 0113

BBQ 0106

BBQ 0105

BBQ 0104

BBQ 0103

Day OUTDOOR COOKING
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$170.00

$80.50

$50.00

$20.00

$147.20

$147.20

$147.20

$147.20

$103.50

$103.50

$103.50

$147.50

$147.50

$147.50

$147.50

$124.50

$124.50

$124.50

$124.50

$105.01

$65.01Wood Spit

Spit Small

Spit Med 0106

Spit Med 0103

Spit Med 0101

Spit Med  0602

Spit Large 0615

Spit Large 0105

Spit Large 0103

Spit Large 0102

Roaster Small 0113

Roaster Small 0101

Roaster Small  0112

Roaster Large 0102

Roaster Large  0116

Roaster Large  0111

Roaster Large  0103

Gas Ring Small

Gas Ring Large

DIESEL HEATER

BBQ Trailer Does Not Include Gas Bottles

Day

$40.00

$115.00

$66.50Patio Heater

Heatmax Patio Heater

Gas Bottle Lpg

Day OUTDOOR HEATING

$0.61

$0.66

$0.70

$0.92

$0.66

$3.51

$2.51

$2.00

$3.11

$0.66

$0.66Patra Side Plate 20cm

Patra Side Plate 16cm

Patra Salt & Pepper

Patra Milk Jug Small

Patra Milk Jug Med

Patra Milk Jug Large

Patra Luncheon-Entree Plate 22cm

Patra Dinner-Show Plate 31cm

Patra Dinner Plate 27cm

Patra Dessert Bowl

Patra Cups & Saucers

Day PATRA CROKERY

Created 20/05/2014 10:38:12 a.m. using HirePOS v2.33.227 Page 5 of 8



$0.66Patra Soup/Dessert Bowl

Day

$95.45

$220.00

$220.00

$220.00

$350.75

$119.99REFRIGERATOR LARGE GLASS DOOR

Chiller Trailer Tandem 0382

Chiller Trailer 0380

Chiller Trailer 0378

Chiller Trailer 0377

Chest Freezer

Day REFRIGERATION

$1.96

$2.30

$2.85

$4.21

$1.81

$2.07

$4.60

$10.01

$10.01

$10.01

$11.50

$2.80

$3.50

$3.91

$3.68

$3.45

$4.14

$3.22

$2.88

$2.90

$6.82

$8.51Tray Round S/S Larger

Tray Round S/S

Salt & Pepper S/S lid

S/S Pavlova Tray

S/S Oval Platter XS

S/S Oval Platter XL

S/S Oval Platter Small

S/S Oval Platter Med

S/S Oval Platter Large

S/S coffee pot large

S/S Bowls

Malmine Sq Large Bowl

Ceramic Sq Platter

Ceramic Round Bowl

Ceramic Rectangle Platter

Ceramic Dipping Bowls Small

Ceramic Butter Dish xs

Aspen Glass Bowl Sz 1

Aspen 31cm Glass Bowl Sz 5

Aspen 27cm Glass Bowl Sz 4

Aspen 23cm Glass Bowl Sz 3

Aspen 18cm Glass Bowl Sz 2

Day SERVING DISHES

$115.00

$172.50

$46.00Tarp 6m x 6m

Conapy Ezi Up 3x6m

Conapy Ezi Up  3x3m

Day SHELTER
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$18.00

$12.00

$15.00

$18.00

$24.00

$12.00

$14.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$8.00Kids Table 1.8m

Bar Leaner Sq

Bar Leaner Round 84cm

Bar Leaner Oblong-Rectangle

8ft Trestle Table 2.4m

6ft Trestle Table 1.8m

6ft Round Table 1.8m

5ft Round Table 1.5m

4ft Round Table 1.2m

3ft Round Table 90cm

1.5m x 1.5m Sq Table

Day TABLES

$8.50

$1.82

$5.18

$5.18

$2.30

$3.68

$2.30

$2.80

$2.53

$2.53

$2.53

$2.50

$2.51

$3.68

$1.00

$2.65

$2.30

$11.50

$4.50Wedding Knife

Wedding Cake Knife With Trael

Tongs - Short

Tongs - Long

Tongs - Ice

Serving Spoon Solid Small

Serving Spoon Solid

Serving Spoon Slotted

Sandwich Tongs

Salad Servers Plastic Pair

Ladle Small

Ladle Large

Ice Cream Scoop

Ham Knife

Cheese Knifes

Carving Knife

Carving Fork

Cake-Pavola Slicer

BBQ Tongs

Day TONGS

$10.01

$5.00

$10.01

$10.00

$8.63Silver Candlarbra Tripple

Candelabra - Tall Four

Cake Stand Sq S/S

Cake Stand  S/S Small

cake stand

Day WEDDING
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$2.51

$60.03Wedding Arch

Table Stands

Day
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